FACULTY INTERVIEW FORM

You are required to speak with a minimum of five faculty members before submitting your final
advisor/division choice. Please list the faculty members you spoke with below and
return this form to Avery Meadows (aimeadows@ku.edu) by November 21st, 2023.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

STUDENT NAME

Please PRINT your name legibly

STUDENT SIGNATURE DATE






